FRIDAY JUNE 13, 2025

MODIFIED

FEATURE RESULTS (35 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

DRIVER NAME
Justin Stone*
Brian Calabrese
Brendan Darrah
Kolby Schroder*
Ronnie Johnson
Matt Delorenzo**
Jack Speeshock
Jeremy Pitts
David Schilling
C.G. Morey

Neil Stratton
Mike Mahaney
Robert Bublak
Derek Bornt
James Meehan
Jack Lehner
Chris Curtis

Don Ronca
Peter Britten
Adam Pierson
Josh Masterson
Marc Johnson
Rich Ronca
Jessey Mueller
Demetrios Drellos*
Kris Vernold
Felix Roy

Matt Depew

CAR #
15X
21C
14B

99
2RJ
3D
08
27
20
14
87
35
27B
4B
32C
2L
35C

21A

215

11X
3J

19
111
97K

91
667

SPORTSMAN

FEATURE RESULTS (20 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
DQ

DRIVER NAME
Nick Brudige*
Taylor Wasson
Daryl Nutting
Chris Jakubiak
Zach Buff

Chris Crane JR
Dylan Madsen
Conner Crane*
Micheal Fitzgerald
Tim Hartman
Dave Baranowski
Alex Palmer Sawyer
Cody Ochs
Tanner Coon
Micheal Ballestero
Scott Bennet
Tyler Rapp

Bryce Breault
Derrick McGrew
Elliot Lussier
Chad Gregory
Craig Wholey

Phil Arnold
Johnathan Miller
Mike Bensen

Nick Lussier

Joey Scarborough**
Scott Towslee

CAR #
916
o7w
42
49
o1
711C
89
711X
88
22
112
61
02
92
27TM

2A
2B
26M

23G
98
216
12

33B

11vt
23T

LIMITED SPORTSMAN
FEATURE RESULTS (20 LAPS)

POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Alex Smith*
Nick Arnold*
Bodie Marks*
Cordell Younger
Colton Emigh*
Bobbi Hults
Jeff Lehner
Devon Palmer
John Santolin
James Galarneau
Sarah Arnold
Brandon Tyler
Dylan Shippee
Dan Seguin
Jarron Maguire
Lucas Duncan
Mike Baker
Steve Burch
Noah Carlo
Sloan Cherko
Craig Coons
Derrik Emigh
Kevin Groff
Jordan Hill
Zach Merra
George Palmer
David Zelker
Dan O Dell

CAR #
99S
1A
33M
117
9X
28X
49L
8
6
9J
25
2T
4s
8S
16
771
02B
18B
14N
10
395
2E
1G
51
237
7
316
1l

PRO STOCK

FEATURE RESULTS (30 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

DRIVER NAME
Jim Duncan
Brandon Emigh
Kyle Hoard

Pete Stefanski***
Rich Crane

Kim Duell

Caden Dumblewski
Jaxson Ryan
Jason Casey

Chris Stalker
Shane Henderson
Jay Casey

Jordan Modiano
Phil Deflgio

Pete Vila

Chuck Dumblewski
Chris Wemple

Joe Wilson

CAR #
771
2
76
2s
711
14
7c
04
324
177
9
322
4aM
28
36
o7
112
57TW

STREET STOCK

FEATURE RESULTS (20 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

DRIVER NAME
Chris Murray*

P.J. Cram**
Shane Wetherington
John Filereki
Dana Vanveghten
Andrew Fitgerald
Fred Shippee
Anthony King
Derek Vanveghten
Josh Hemming
Dan Madigan
Jake Middleton

Al Relyea

Damian Ward*
Matt Mosher

Mark Burch*

Dave Cook

Tim Mcfarland

CAR #

™
O3JR
54W
28
40
5vT
16
7K
96
11
24M
88M
14
32
91M
76B
369
33

FEATURE RESULTS (25 LAPS)

SCONE SPRINTS

POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Jordan Poirer
Danny Varin
Dalton Rombough
Matt Tanner
Travis Billington
Chase Moran
Matt Hoyt

Scott Holcomb
Chad Miller
Will Hull

Tyler Chartrand
Kadyn Berry
Floyd Billington
Jake Williams
Troy Comeau
Mark Reynolds
Shawn Lawler
Chris Donnelly
Nick Kruger
Tunk Berry
Caiden Herbert
Jeff Trombley
Kyle Smith
Fred Proctor

CAR #
28
o1
41
90
238
4P
o7
91
88C
61
12T
12
19
73
89
INY
68
17
739
11

23NH
3A
32
54



